RFP# 3484-9

PRICING SCHEDULE

Section Seven: PRICING SCHEDULE

Rev 090817

The undersigned has read and understands all conditions and terms of RFP 3484-9, is authorized to
submit this proposal on behalf of the company, and hereby offers to perform the services for the pricing

indicated below:

THIS IS AN ALL OR NOTHING PROPOSAL

Price to include all freight, delivery charges, and warranty

Business Card
Box of 250
Box of 500
Letterhead
Ream
Envelopes
Box of 250
Box of 500
Envelopes — with window
Box of 250
Box of 500
Thank You Card with Envelope
Box 250
Pocket Folders
Box of 100
Badges
Small plastic
Large engraved

Total Dollars
Delivery (ARO)

$ 35.00

$ 39.00

$ 90.00

$ 89.00

$ 98.00

$ 93.00

$110.00

$ 80.00

$ 90.00

$ 10.00

$ 22.00

$756.00

3-5 days plus shipping

15





